On April 2, 2004, we consummated the acquisition by way of merger of Genisys Consulting, Inc. ("Genisys"), an Illinois corporation, with and into our
wholly owned subsidiary, Perficient Genisys, Inc., a Delaware corporation. Perficient Genisys, Inc. is the surviving corporation to the merger. In accordance with
the Agreement and Plan of Merger, pursuant to which the acquisition of Genisys was effected, we are registering for resale by such stockholders, 15% of the
shares of our common stock issued to the former Genisys stockholders in connection with the acquisition.

   The following table sets forth the name of and the number of shares of common stock beneficially owned by the selling stockholders prior to the offering, the
number of shares of common stock offered by the selling stockholders, and the number of shares of common stock that will be owned by the selling stockholders
upon completion of the offering or offerings pursuant to this prospectus, assuming the selling stockholders sell all of the shares of common stock offered hereby.
The selling stockholders may, however, elect to sell less than all (including none) of the shares of common stock offered by this prospectus. The percentage
ownership information presented below is based on shares of common stock outstanding as of September 2, 2004.

Beneficial Ownership
Before the Offering

Beneficial Ownership
After the Offering

Name of Selling stockholders

Shares
Offered

Shares

Percent

Shares

Percent

Jeffrey A. Martini1  462,534 2.40% 69,380 393,154 2.04%

Michael P. Reiss2  462,534 2.40% 69,380 393,154 2.04%

David W. Stewart3  462,534 2.40% 69,380 393,154 2.04%

Pragnesh J. Dave4  35,824 * 5,374 30,450 *
Todd N. Okamoto  36,519 * 5,478 31,041 *
Richard C. Parham5  92,506 * 13,876 78,630 *

Jamie L. Story6  82,380 * 12,357 70,023 *

John P. Welninski7  23,839 * 3,576 20,263 *

Kenneth W. Wilson8  28,769 * 4,315 24,454 *

* Less than 1%.
(1) Mr. Martini is employed by us as a general manager.
(2) Mr. Reiss is employed by us as a chief technologist.
(3) Mr. Stewart is employed by us as a sales executive.
(4) Mr. Dave is employed by us as a director.
(5) Mr. Parham is employed by us as a director.
(6) Mr. Story is employed by us as a director.
(7) Mr. Welninski is employed by us as a director.
(8) Mr. Wilson is employed by us as a director.

   Other than as described in the footnotes above, none of the selling stockholders has had, during the past three years, any position, office or other material
relationship with us or any of our predecessors or affiliates.